Ultima Actualizacién:

PRIMEROS BATEADORES (AVE)

15/10/2024

4to Campeonato de Softbol Tabacuba 2024

BATEADORES
Alexiubis Moya
Onell Diaz
William Gonzalez
Yohansi Ferrer
Michel Garcia
Alberto Dixon
Luis Sosa
Ricardo Rochela
Leosbel Hernandez
Yasmani Telo
Jose M. Valdez
Rafael Rivero
Elys Cruz
Yunior Araujo
Yoandy Laza (Yoyo)
Alexander Acuiia
Yadiel Valdes
Yusuan Puga
Yusbel Iriarte
Reynel Berrio
Leonel Hernandez
Yoan Cuetara
Marcos Yasmani
Marcos Castillo
Yasser G. Jova

EQUIPO
Vieja Linda
Vieja Linda
Carlos Balifio
Brascuba
Vieja Linda
Vieja Linda
Gladiadores
Vieja Linda
Artex
ARCA
Gladiadores
Brascuba
Brascuba
Vieja Linda
Vieja Linda
Brascuba
Artex
Artex
Gladiadores
Carlos Balifio
Artex
Vieja Linda
Brascuba
Artex
Vieja Linda

Disefio y Desarrollo: Ariel Iglesias-Inf_lJV
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Con 26 COMPARECENCIAS o MAS
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Cl BB SO AVE
19 5 0 667
21 3 0 652
6 3 0 615
10 5 0 609
5 10 0 548
8 2 1 500
18 4 0 478
12 8 0 464
8 2 0 464
4 6 2 464
4 3 0 462
10 3 0 435
13 3 1 423
5 7 0 423
9 7 0 419
4 3 0 407
10 3 1 405
11 8 1 393
1 10 1 368
7 6 3 364
3 6 2 355
11 3 2 333
4 6 2 308
1 4 4 300
1 5 2 29

oBP
692
643
633
613
628
536
556
568
500
559
517
481
483
529
513
467
450
514
586
500
459
400
438
385
406

SLG
1030
1522
1000
826
839
731
1130
536
714
571
654
783
1077
692
645
667
676
643
526
727
452
630
654
300
333



